—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff
Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff'S Crim Rd Supv-E
Comm Svcs Officer

Comm Svcs Officer

Other Positions Held County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Total Wages

$189,549
$157,244
$150,921
$148,905
$145,078
$142,524
$57,134
$31,682
$2,792



