	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$189,549
2.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$157,244
3.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$150,921
4.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$148,905
5.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$145,078
6.	Deputy Sheriff		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$142,524
7.	Sheriff'S Crim Rd Supv-E		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$57,134
8.	Comm Svcs Officer		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$31,682
9.	Comm Svcs Officer		San Mateo County	Half Moon Bay	\$2,792